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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 311 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
05.10.2024 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.83 624
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 26.91 618
3. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 27.45 582
4. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.62 572
5. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.70 567
6. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.80 561
7. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.01 548
8. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.15 540
9. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.28 533

10. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.30 531
11. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.48 521
12. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.57 516
13. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.67 511
14. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.81 504
15. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.17 485
16. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.32 478
17. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 29.36 476
18. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.67 461
19. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.77 456
20. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.84 453
21. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.23 436
22. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.55 422
23. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.57 383
24. KONT, Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 32.83 340
25. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 32.98 336
26. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.93 308
27. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.86 222

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 26.09 678
2. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.70 633
3. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.00 549
4. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 29.32 478
5. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.42 322

Open

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 26.09 678
2. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.15 674
3. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.30 662
4. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.70 633
5. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.83 624
6. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 26.91 618
7. PIKINER, Iryna 90 Spordiklubi Garant 27.11 605
8. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 27.45 582
9. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.62 572

10. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.70 567
11. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 27.75 564
12. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.80 561
13. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.00 549
14. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.01 548
15. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.15 540
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 311, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.28 533
17. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.30 531
18. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.48 521
19. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.57 516
20. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.67 511
21. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.81 504
22. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.17 485
23. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 29.32 478

FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.32 478
25. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 29.36 476
26. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.67 461
27. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.77 456
28. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.84 453
29. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.23 436
30. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.55 422
31. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.57 383
32. KONT, Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 32.83 340
33. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 32.98 336
34. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.42 322
35. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.93 308
36. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.86 222


